
ACTIVITIES AND ATHLETICS DIRECTORY

FALL SPORTS   HEAD COACHES
Cross Country   Tony Kinzley  tkinzley@cadets.com
Football    Dan O’Brien  dobrien@cadets.com
Soccer    Brian Kallman  bkallman@cadets.com

WINTER SPORTS
Alpine Skiing   Nelson Carlson  ncarlson@cadets.com
Basketball    Jason Birr   jbirr@cadets.com
Hockey    Trent Eigner  teigner@cadets.com
Nordic Skiing   Erick Westerback  ewesterback@cadets.com
Swimming/Diving   John Barnes  jbarnes@cadets.com
Wrestling    Graydon Anderson  ganderson@cadets.com
    Matthew Everson  meverson@cadets.com

SPRING SPORTS
Baseball    Jon Engeswick  jengeswick@cadets.com    
Golf    Greg Vannelli  gvannelli@cadets.com
Lacrosse    Luke Marks  lmarks@cadets.com
Tennis    Erick Westerback  ewesterback@cadets.com
Track and Field   Dan Conners  dconners@cadets.com

Band    John Bina   jbina@cadets.com
Bowling Team   Michael Gurin  mgurin@live.com
Cadence    Rebecca Benz  rbenz@cadets.com
Choir    Julia Fahey  jfahey@vischool.org
Choose    Joe Seidel   jseidel@cadets.com   
Citation    David O’Connell  doconnell@cadets.com
    Tyler Maddaus  tmaddaus@cadets.com
Crack Drill Squad   COL Hetherington  nhetherington@cadets.com
Curling    Paul Berg   p�erg@msn.com
Debate    Doug Hoverson  dhoverson@cadets.com 
ESports    Patrick Meisch  pmeisch@cadets.com
Experimental Vehicle Team  Mark Westlake  mwestlake@cadets.com
First Lego League   William Monosmith  wmonosmith@cadets.com 
First Tech Challenge   Kara Elhert  kelhert@cadets.com
Fishing    Dan O’Brien  dobrien@cadets.com   
Honor Guard/Color Guard  CW3 Kim Friede  kfriede@cadets.com
Intramural Basketball  Josh Kaeppe  jkaeppe@cadets.com
Jazz Band    John Bina   jbina@cadets.com
Junior Gold   Bill McCarthy  bmccarthy@cadets.com
Kaydet (yearbook)   Thomas Weber  tjweber@cadets.com
    Katie Doran  kdoran@cadets.com
Marching Band   John Bina   jbina@cadets.com 
Math Team (HS)   David Chambers  dchambers@cadets.com
Math Team (MS)   Anne Phillips  aphillips@cadets.com
Mock Trial   William Monosmith  wmonosmith@cadets.com
Model United Nations  Brian Edel   bedel@cadets.com
    David O’Connell  doconnell@cadets.com
Orchestra   Meghan McGuire  mmcguire@vischool.org
Peer Counseling   Justin Larson  jlarson@cadets.com
Quiz Bowl/Knowledge Bowl (HS) Jamie Jurkovich  j jurkovich@cadets.com
    Doug Hoverson  dhoverson@cadets.com
Quiz Bowl/Knowledge Bowl (MS) Jessica Sutherland  jsutherland@cadets.com 
Ranger Challenge   MGySgt Neil Constine nconstine@cadets.com
Rifle Team   CW4 Paul Preblich  ppreblich@cadets.com
Spanish Club   Alexis Howe  ahowe@cadets.com
Student Council (MS)  Jamie Jurkovich  j jurkovich@cadets.com 
Table Tennis Club   Kevin Zenner  kzenner@cadets.com
Clay Target Team   SFC Doug Hurd  dhurd@cadets.com
Ultimate Frisbee   Jason Hegedus  jrheggie@gmail.com
VISTA Productions   Wendy Short-Hays  wshorthays@cadets.com


